SUBJ-NO
CE 29199
CE 29299
CE 34000
CE 34300
CE 35000
CE 35500
CE 38199
CE 38299
CE 38399
CE 39399
CE 39499
CE 39599
CE 39700
CE 49700
CE 59700

CE 59800

CE 69700

Purdue University West Lafayette

TITLE
Prof Practice Extensive |
Prof Practice Extensive Il
Hydraulics
Elem Hydraulics Lab
Environmental Engr
Eng Env Sustainability
Prof Practice Co-Op |
Prof Practice Co-Op Il
Prof Practice Co-Op Il
Prof Practice Extensive IlI
Prof Practice Extensive IV
Prof Practice Extensive V
UG Professional Intern
Res Fibers & Fibrous Materials
Arctic Tech Field Course
BIPV/T Energy Modeling Il
Bldg Prfrm Smitn Dsgn & Oper
Bond Of Reinf In High Str Conc
Case Studies In CEM Il
Great Lakes Buoy Research
Highway Expenditures Analysis
Optimization In Asset Mgmt
Oxidatn Of Dyes By Free Chlorn
RC Damage Protection
Radiant Cooling In Buildings
Residntl Energy Model Comprsn
Rural Access In Dvlping World
Struct Dynamics For Experiment
Uncrtnty Landfill Liner Stblty
Water Issues In China
Water Supp Develop Countries

Gr Professional Intern

Mech Of Multi-Stable Matrls

Oct 7, 2013

SEC
001
001
001
002
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
008
006
005
002
013
010
011
001
016
015
014
012
017
009
007
003
018
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
001

Summer 2013
TYPE | CRN | ENR | AVL
EX 19549 2 9,997
EX 19550 3 9,996
LEC 22455 13 17
LAB 22457 6 17
LEC 21974 33 15
LEC 21975 33 27
EX 19554 19,998
EX 19555 2 9,997
EX 19556 19,998
EX 19551 0 9,999
EX 19552 19,998
EX 19553 5 9,994
EX 10579 2 9,997
IND 23355 19,998
IND 23418 0 9,999
IND 23300 19,998
IND 23299 19,998
IND 23000 19,998
IND 23527 0 9,999
IND 23434 2 9,997
IND 23453 19,998
IND 22857 19,998
IND 23602 19,998
IND 23535 19,998
IND 23534 2 9,997
IND 23507 19,998
IND 23607 19,998
IND 23427 2 9,997
IND 23396 19,998
IND 23046 0 9,999
IND 23614 19,998
EX 10587 3 9,996
EX 22856 19,998
EX 23113 2 9,997
EX 23296 19,998
EX 23207 19,998
EX 23298 19,998
EX 23346 19,998
IND 23183 2 9,997

1

INSTRCTR
Jeong
Jeong
Lyn
Lyn
Nies
Nies
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Zavattieri
Kreger
Karava
Karava
Ramirez

Hastak

Dyke
Bourdeau
Jafvert
Blatchley
Kreger
Kandil
Karava
Olek
Weiss
Bobet
Govindaraju

Zavattieri

DAYS

MTWRF
-T-R-

MTWRF
MTWRF

TIME

0840-0940
1300-1550
0950-1050
1100-1200

BUILDING A ROOM

HAMP 3153
HAMP B115F
HAMP 3153
POTR 141
7:53:24 AM



SUBJ-NO

CE 69800 Research MS Thesis

Oct 7, 2013

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC
001
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041

Summer 2013
TYPE | CRN | ENR | AVL
RES 10604 0 9,999
RES 18554 0 9,999
RES 10605 4 9,995
RES 10606 19,998
RES 16375 0 9,999
RES 10597 19,998
RES 10613 2 9,997
RES 10595 2 9,997
RES 18620 2 9,997
RES 16026 0 9,999
RES 10614 0 9,999
RES 10600 0 9,999
RES 10598 19,998
RES 10607 19,998
RES 10608 0 9,999
RES 10615 2 9,997
RES 10612 19,998
RES 10594 2 9,997
RES 15682 0 9,999
RES 10609 19,998
RES 10593 0 9,999
RES 15876 0 9,999
RES 10611 0 9,999
RES 10610 0 9,999
RES 17467 0 9,999
RES 16808 19,998
RES 10596 19,998
RES 16535 19,998
RES 10601 0 9,999
RES 10603 19,998
RES 10599 0 9,999
RES 19680 0 9,999
RES 19690 0 9,999
RES 19691 3 9,996
RES 19681 0 9,999
RES 19682 0 9,999
RES 19692 19,998
RES 19693 2 9,997
RES 19683 19,998

2

INSTRCTR = DAYS
Abraham -
Bethel -
Blatchley ~  -—---
Bobet -
Bourdeau -
Bowman -
Bullock -
Cai
Connor -
Crawford -
Dunston =~ -
Dyke -
Fricker -
Frosch -
Govindaraju =~ -----
Haddock ~  -----
Haikal -
Hastak -
Horton -
Hua -
Ifanoglu ~ -—---
Jacko -
Jafvert -
Jeong = -
Johnson -
Kandil -
Karava -
Kreger -
Labi -
Liv -
Lyn -
Mannering ~ -----
Martinez =~ -
Merwade —  -----
Mikhail ~ -—--
Nies -
Olek -
Peeta = -

Prakash -

TIME

BUILDING A ROOM

7:53:24 AM



SUBJ-NO

CE 69800 Research MS Thesis

CE 69900 Research PhD Thesis

Oct 7, 2013

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
001
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022

Summer 2013
TYPE | CRN | ENR | AVL
RES 19684 2 9,997
RES 19694 19,998
RES 19695 19,998
RES 19685 19,998
RES 19686 0 9,999
RES 19696 0 9,999
RES 19697 0 9,999
RES 19687 19,998
RES 19688 0 9,999
RES 19698 0 9,999
RES 19699 0 9,999
RES 19689 19,998
RES 19700 0 9,999
RES 19703 0 9,999
RES 19704 0 9,999
RES 19701 0 9,999
RES 19702 0 9,999
RES 19705 8 9,991
RES 19718 0 9,999
RES 10616 2 9,997
RES 10618 3 9,996
RES 10619 5 9,994
RES 10620 7 9,992
RES 10621 0 9,999
RES 10622 19,998
RES 10623 2 9,997
RES 10624 19,998
RES 10625 2 9,997
RES 10626 4 9,995
RES 10628 19,998
RES 10629 4 9,995
RES 10630 2 9,997
RES 10631 3 9,996
RES 10632 4 9,995
RES 10633 2 9,997
RES 10634 2 9,997
RES 10635 6 9,993
RES 10636 2 9,997
RES 10637 0 9,999

3

INSTRCTR | DAYS

Prezzi -

Ramirez =~ -
Rao -
Salgado -
Santagata =~ -----
Shan -
Sinfield -
Sinha -
Sozen = -
Tarko -
Troy -
Tzempelikos = -----
Ukkusuri -
Van Gelder  -----
Varma = -
Weiss -
Zavattieri =~ -
Abraham -
Bethel -
Blatchley ~  -—---
Bobet -
Bourdeau -
Bowman -
Bullock -
Cai -
Connor -
Crawford ~ -----
Dunston -
Dyke -
Fricker -
Frosch -
Govindaraju = -----
Haddock ~  -—--
Haikal -
Hastak -

TIME

BUILDING A ROOM

7:53:24 AM



SUBJ-NO

CE 69900 Research PhD Thesis

Oct 7, 2013

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060

Summer 2013
TYPE | CRN | ENR | AVL
RES 10638 4 9,995
RES 10639 0 9,999
RES 10640 19,998
RES 10641 0 9,999
RES 10642 19,998
RES 10643 3 9,996
RES 10644 2 9,997
RES 10645 19,998
RES 10646 5 9,994
RES 10647 19,998
RES 10648 19,998
RES 10649 0 9,999
RES 10650 2 9,997
RES 10652 19,998
RES 10653 0 9,999
RES 10654 3 9,996
RES 10655 7 9,992
RES 10656 7 9,992
RES 16025 3 9,996
RES 16652 2 9,997
RES 16024 4 9,995
RES 16798 2 9,997
RES 16419 0 9,999
RES 17484 19,998
RES 18621 4 9,995
RES 18622 2 9,997
RES 18733 2 9,997
RES 18734 3 9,996
RES 18825 3 9,996
RES 18944 0 9,999
RES 19104 3 9,996
RES 19706 2 9,997
RES 19709 2 9,997
RES 19710 8 9,991
RES 19707 0 9,999
RES 19708 12 9,987
RES 19711 4 9,995
RES 19719 7 9,992

4

INSTRCTR = DAYS
Ifanoglu ~ -—---
Jacko = -
Jafvert -
Jeong = -
Johnson -
Kandil -
Karava -
Kreger -
Labi -
Liv -
Lyn -
Mannering ~ -----
Martinez =~ -
Merwade -
Mikhail ~ -—--
Nies -
Olek -
Peeta = -
Prakash -
Prezzi -
Pujol -
Qu
Ramirez =~ -
Rao -
Salgado -
Santagata =~ -----
Shan -
Sinfield -
Sinha -
Sozen = -
Tarko -
Troy -
Tzempelikos = -----
Ukkusuri ~ -----
Van Gelder  -----
Varma = -
Weiss -

Zavattieri = --—--

TIME

BUILDING A ROOM

7:53:24 AM



